
CALIFORNIA MULTIPLE AWARD SCHEDULE (CMAS)
PURE STORAGE, Inc.

CMAS NO. 3-18-70-3113D
ATTACHMENT C

LIST OF AUTHORIZED RESELLERS
The following resellers are authorized to accept purchase orders, invoice and receive payment under this CMAS Contract 

Company Name Street Address City State Zip Contact Name Contact Phone Contact Fax Contact email
AMS.Net, Inc. 502 Commerce Way Livermore CA 94551 Diana Monaghan 925.245.6100 925.245.6150 dmonaghan@ams.net
Applied Computer Solutions 15461 Springdale St Huntington Beach CA 92649 Dennis DiPietro 714.861.2210 714.842.8795 dennis.dipietro@acsacs.com
CDW Government LLC 230 N. Milwaukee Ave. Vernon Hills IL 60061 Jason Schwartz 847-419-7542 847-419-7542 jasons@cdw.com
ConvergeOne, Inc. 4290 E Brickell Street Ontario CA 91761 Bre Gallegos 909-230-7122 bgallegos@convergeone.com
DataEndure 590 Laurelwood Road Santa Clara CA 95054 Vince Zappula 408-690-2045 vzappula@dataendure.com
Dimension Data North America, Inc. 11006 Rushmore Drive, Suite 300 Charlotte NC 28277 Julie Campbell 775-737-1939 916-313-0775 julie.campbell@dimensiondata.com
DVBE Partners, LLC 10924 Olson Dr, Ste C-314 Rancho Cordova CA 95670 Roger Pierce 916-779-4151 916.720.0251 rpierce@dvbepartners.com
Enterprise Networking Solutions, Inc. 3054 Fite Circle, Suite 106 Sacramento CA 95827 Paul Smitham 916.369.7567 916-369-0443 psmitham@ens-inc.com
ePlus Technology, inc. 13595 Dulles Technology Dr Herndon VA 20171 Carrie Verbeke 916.295.1568 949.988.6297 Team-CMAS@EPLUS.com
Global Blue DVBE, Inc. 3715 Atherton Drive #2 Rocklin CA 95765 Mike Terpstra 916.812.5001 916.251.5381 Mike@GlobalBlueTEch.com 
Global Blue IT, Inc. 2351 Sunset Blvd., Suite 170-178   Rocklin CA 95765 Allyn Terpstra 877-523-2179 877-636-1431 allyn@globalbluetech.com 
HF Tech Services, Inc. 2007 Opportunity Dr, Suite B-10 Roseville CA 95678 Allan Hart 916.690.5056 916-773-0570 allan@hftechservices.com
IMPEX Technologies, Inc. 880 Apollo St, Suite 315 El Segundo CA 90245 Tina Galleano  310-320-0280 Ext. 625 tgalleano@impextechnologies.com
Insight Public Sector, Inc. 6820 S. Harl Avenue Tempe AZ 85283 Chris Robertson 480-409-6775 california@insight.com 
NWN 2969 Prospect Park Drive, Ste. 225 Rancho Cordova CA 95670 Tim Meade 916-637-2200 TMeade@nwnit.com
Presidio Networked Solutions, LLC 1955 Lakeway Drive Suite 220 Lewisville TX 75057 Jeremy Curran 949-467-9907 jcurran@presidio.com
Quest Media and Supplies, Inc. 5822 Roseville Rd Sacramento CA 95842 Stephanie Buckmaster 916.338.7070 916.338.3289 Stefanie_Buckmaster@questsys.com
Quest Media and Supplies, Inc. 5822 Roseville Rd Sacramento CA 95842 Amy Comi 916.338.7070 916.338.3289 amy_comi@questsys.com
Rubicon Datawerks LLC 2351 Sunset Blvd Suite 107-937 Rocklin CA 95765 Sean Lane 916-871-8576 sean@rubicondatawerks.com

SHI International, Inc. 290 Davidson Avenue Somerset NJ O8873
Debbie Bieber - Local GOV 
(Northern) / State Gov

408-232-0855
Debbie_Bieber@shi.com

SHI International, Inc. 290 Davidson Avenue Somerset NJ O8873
Guillermo Ortiz - Local GOV 
(Southern)

619-446-8100
Guillermo_Ortiz@shi.com

SHI International, Inc. 290 Davidson Avenue Somerset NJ O8873
Lynda Olander - Higher ED 
(Northern + UC)

916-203-5643 Lynda_Olander@shi.com

SHI International, Inc. 290 Davidson Avenue Somerset NJ O8873
Erin Lupo - Higher Ed 
(Southern + CSU)

310-692-6568 Erin_Lupo@shi.com

SHI International, Inc. 290 Davidson Avenue Somerset NJ O8873 Rebecca Smith - K-12 951-599-4882 Rebecca_Smith@shi.com
SHI International, Inc. 290 Davidson Avenue Somerset NJ O8873 Joni Lupo - K-12 (Southern) 310-881-9802 Joni_Lupo@shi.com
SHI International, Inc. 290 Davidson Avenue Somerset NJ O8873 Art Cachola - K-12 (Northern) 925-550-2145 Art_cachola@shi.com
Teranomic 1020 12th Street Suite 306 Sacramento CA 95814 Nasser Azimi 916.757.4892 nazimi@teranomic.com
Trace 3 LLC 7565 Irvine Center Drive Suite #200 Irvine CA 92618 Irene Shin 858-378-8699 ishin@trace3.com
Trace 3 LLC 7565 Irvine Center Drive Suite #200 Irvine CA 92618 Chad Williams 858-752-1563 cwilliams@trace3.com
Trace 3 LLC 7565 Irvine Center Drive Suite #200 Irvine CA 92618 Kevin Gryniewicz 619-756-5062 kgryniewicz@trace3.com
World Wide Technology, Inc. 60 Weldon Parkway Maryland Heights MO 63043 Carol Harting 314-995-6103 carol.harting@wwt.com        
Patriot IT Corporation 69 Lincoln Blvd., Ste 172 Lincoln CA 95648-6303 Stephen Navarro 916-880-4090 STEPHEN@PATRIOTIT.COM
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